
CASTEShield Cocktail Table



PRODUCTION NOTES

FINISH OPTIONS

MATERIAL OPTIONS

Oak base, hand-carved in our Montana 
studio, with glass top. Shown here with a 
true black finish.

Custom order only. Each table is 
individually created per the designer's 
specifications; please inquire. 

CASTEDESIGN.COM - INFO@CASTEDESIGN.COM 

Shield Cocktail Table

DIMENSIONS

Oak available only in CASTE Studio hand finish 
options.

Final dimensions are unique depending 
on the designer's specifications.

APPX DIAMETER
HEIGHT

57.5"
15.75"

146 cm
40 cm

Oak Bone
Iron

Iron Ceruse
True Black


